PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		mistakenly entered as Douglas previously recorded on Reel 022	Corrective Assignment to correct the last name of Douglas Neal Rowitch. It was mistakenly entered as Douglas Neal Farmer. It's correct on orig. signed doc. previously recorded on Reel 022652 Frame 0518. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the last name for the inventor is Rowitch. Correct name - Douglas Neal Rowitch	
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA			
		Name	Execution Date	
Dominic Gerard Fa	mer		05/06/2009	
Jie Wu			03/13/2009	
Lalitaprasad V Daita			03/19/2009	
Douglas Neal Rowitch			03/10/2009	
Wyatt Thomas Riley			03/19/2009	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Name: Street Address:		QUALCOMM Incorporated 5775 Morehouse Drive		
Internal Address:				
City:	San Diego	Patent Department/Central Administration		
State/Country:		A		
Postal Code:	92121			
	ERS Total: 1			
PROPERTY NUMB				
PROPERTY NUMBI	Туре	Numbe	er	
		Numbe	er	
Property Application Numbe	r:			
Property	r:			
Property Application Numbe	r:	12400595	er	
Property Application Numbe CORRESPONDENC Fax Number:	r: CE DATA (858)65	12400595		
Property Application Numbe CORRESPONDENC Fax Number:	r: CE DATA (858)65	12400595 8-2502 Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful		
Property Application Numbe CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence win</i> Phone: Email:	r: CE DATA (858)65 <i>Il be sent via US</i> 858-84 patent.c	12400595 8-2502 <i>Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessfu</i> 5-4265 locketing.us@qualcomm.com		
Property Application Numbe CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence win</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam	r: (858)65 <i>Il be sent via US</i> 858-84 patent.c	12400595 8-2502 <i>Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessfu</i> 5-4265 locketing.us@qualcomm.com OMM INCORPORATED		
Property Application Numbe CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence win</i> Phone: Email:	r: (858)65 <i>Il be sent via US</i> 858-84 patent.c ne: QUALC 5775 M	12400595 8-2502 <i>Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessfu</i> 5-4265 locketing.us@qualcomm.com		

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	081787					
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Thomas W. Coyne					
Total Attachments: 18						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page1.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page2.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page3.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page4.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page5.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page6.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page7.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page8.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page9.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page10.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page11.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page12.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page13.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page14.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page15.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page16.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page17.tif						
source=081787_2009_05_11_Corrective_Assign#page18.tif						

PATENT EEL: 022666 FRAME: 0850

ASSIGNMENT

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that 1/We,

1. Dominic Gerard Farmer, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 21111 Gist Road Los Gatos, CA 95033; and

 Jie Wu, a citizen of China, having a place of residence at 3775 Torry View Court San Diego, CA 92130, USA; and

3. Lalitaprasad V. Daita, a citizen of India, having a place of residence at 1919 Bright Willow Circle San Jose, CA 95131, USA; and

4. Douglas Neal Rowtich, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 2009 De Mayo Road Del Mar, CA 92014, USA; and

Wyatt Thomas Riley, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 1544
 Salomon Lanc Wayne, PA 19087 USA;

have sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents do sell, assign, transfer and set over unto QUALCOMM incorporated, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5775 Morehouse Drive, San Diego, California 92121-1714, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to a certain invention relating to METHODS

AND APPARATUSES FOR USE WITH MODE-SWITCHABLE NAVIGATION RADIO

by us devised and the application for United States Patent therefore filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on March 09, 2009 assigned Application Number 12/400,595, including, without limitation, all provisional patent applications, including Provisional Application Number 61/076,512 filed on June 27, 2008, and all original and reissue patents granted thereof (in the United States and any foreign country), and all divisions, and continuations thereof, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent, and all foreign rights to said invention, and covenant that I/we have full right to do so, and agree that I/we will communicate to said corporation or its representatives all facts known to me/us respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible

ir'

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at Los Gatos, California this	any of 1/A/ , 2009.
	Dun
	Hommic Gerard Farmer
Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2009.
	Jie Wu
Done at San Jose, California this	day of, 2009.
	Lalitaprusud V. Daita
Done at Del Mar, California this	day of, 2009.
	Douglas Neal Rowtich
Done at Wayne, Pennsylvania this	day of, 2009.
	Wystt Thomas Riley

Page 2 of 2

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that I/We,

 Dominic Gerard Farmer, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 21111 Gist Road Los Gatos, CA 95033; and

2. Jie Wu, a citizen of China, having a place of residence at 3775 Torry View Court San Diego, CA 92130, USA; and

3. Lalitaprasad V. Daita, a citizen of India, having a place of residence at 1919 Bright Willow Circle San Jose, CA 95131, USA; and

4. Douglas Neal Rowtich, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 2009 De Mayo Road Del Mar, CA 92014, USA; and

5. Wyatt Thomas Riley, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 1544 Salomon Lane Wayne, PA 19087 USA;

have sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents do sell, assign, transfer and set over unto QUALCOMM Incorporated, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5775 Morehouse Drive, San Diego, California 92121-1714, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to a certain invention relating to **METHODS**

AND APPARATUSES FOR USE WITH MODE-SWITCHABLE NAVIGATION RADIO by us devised and the application for United States Patent therefore filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on March 09, 2009 assigned Application Number 12/400,595, including, without limitation, all provisional patent applications, including Provisional Application Number 61/076,512 filed on June 27, 2008, and all original and reissue patents granted thereof (in the United States and any foreign country), and all divisions, and continuations thereof, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent, and all foreign rights to said invention, and covenant that I/we have full right to do so, and agree that I/we will communicate to said corporation or its representatives all facts known to me/us respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at Los Gatos, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Dominic Gerard Farmer

Done at San Diego, California this <u>13</u> day of <u>March</u>, 2009.

je Cl-

Jie Wu

Done at San Jose, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Lalitaprasad V. Daita

Done at Del Mar, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Douglas Neal Rowtich

Done at Wayne, Pennsylvania this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Wyatt Thomas Riley

Page 2 of 2

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, he it known that J/We,

 Dominic Gerard Farmer, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 21111 Gist Road Los Gatos, CA 95033; and

2. Jie Wu, a citizen of China, having a place of residence at 3775 Torry View Court San. Diego, CA 92130, USA; and

 Lalitaprasad V. Daita, a citizen of India, having a place of residence at 1919 Bright Willow Circle San Jose, CA 95131, USA; and

Donglas Neal Rowtich, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 2009
 De Mayo Road Del Mar, CA 92014, USA; and

5. Wyatt Thomas Riley, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 1544 Salomon Lane Wayne, PA 19087 USA;

have sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents do soll, assign, transfer and set over unto QUALCOMM Incorporated, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5775 Morehouse Drive, San Diego, California 92121-1714, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to a cortain invention relating to **METHODS AND APPARATUSES FOR USE WITH MODE-SWITCHABLE NAVIGATION RADIO** by us devised and the application for United States Patent therefore filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on **March 09**, 2009 assigned Application Number 12/400,595, including, without limitation, all provisional patent applications, including Provisional Application Number 61/076,512 filed on Jane 27, 2008, and all original and reissue patents granted thereof (in the United States and any foreign country), and all divisions, and

continuations thereof, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent, and all foreign rights to said invention, and covenant that I/we have full right to do so, and agree that I/we will communicate to said corporation or its representatives all facts known to me/us respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible

to aid said corporation, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at Los Gatos, California this day of , 2009.

Dominic Gerard Farmer

Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Jie Wu

Done at San Jose, California this 19 day of March , 2009.

D.V.L. hand

Lalitaprasad V. Daita

Done at Del Mar, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Douglas Neal Rowtich

19th day of March , 2009. Done at Wayne, Pennsylvania this

West Those Rec.

Wyatt Thomas Riley

Page 2 of 2

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that I/We,

1. Dominic Gerard Farmer, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 21111 Gist Road Los Gatos, CA 95033; and

2. Jie Wu, a citizen of China, having a place of residence at 3775 Torry View Court San Diego, CA 92130, USA; and

3. Lalitaprasad V. Daita, a citizen of India, having a place of residence at 1919 Bright Willow Circle San Jose, CA 95131, USA; and

Douglas Neal Rowtich, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 2009
 De Mayo Road Del Mar, CA 92014, USA; and

5. Wyatt Thomas Riley, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 1544 Salomon Lane Wayne, PA 19087 USA;

have sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents do sell, assign, transfer and set over unto QUALCOMM Incorporated, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5775 Morehouse Drive, San Diego, California 92121-1714, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to a certain invention relating to **METHODS AND APPARATUSES FOR USE WITH MODE-SWITCHABLE NAVIGATION RADIO** by us devised and the application for United States Patent therefore filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on **March 09, 2009** assigned Application Number **12/400,595**, including, without limitation, all provisional patent applications, including Provisional Application Number **61/076,512** filed on **June 27, 2008**, and all original and reissue patents granted thereof (in the United States and any foreign country), and all divisions, and continuations thereof, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent, and all foreign rights to said invention, and covenant that I/we have full right to do so, and agree that I/we will communicate to said corporation or its representatives all facts known to me/us respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible

Page 1 of 2

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at Los Gatos, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Dominic Gerard Farmer

Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Jie Wu

Done at San Jose, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Lalitaprasad V. Daita

Done at Del Mar, California this $\frac{10^{12}}{10^{12}}$ day of $\frac{10^{12}}{10^{12}}$, 2009.

<u>____</u>

Douglas Neal Rowtich

Done at Wayne, Pennsylvania this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Wyatt Thomas Riley

Page 2 of 2

PATENT EEL: 022666 FRAME: 0858

ASSIGNMENT

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that 1/We,

1. Dominic Gerard Farmer, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 21111 Gist Road Los Gatos, CA 95033; and

 Jie Wu, a citizen of China, having a place of residence at 3775 Torry View Court San Diego, CA 92130, USA; and

3. Lalitaprasad V. Daita, a citizen of India, having a place of residence at 1919 Bright Willow Circle San Jose, CA 95131, USA; and

4. Douglas Neal Rowtich, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 2009 De Mayo Road Del Mar, CA 92014, USA; and

Wyatt Thomas Riley, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 1544
 Salomon Lanc Wayne, PA 19087 USA;

have sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents do sell, assign, transfer and set over unto QUALCOMM incorporated, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5775 Morehouse Drive, San Diego, California 92121-1714, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to a certain invention relating to METHODS

AND APPARATUSES FOR USE WITH MODE-SWITCHABLE NAVIGATION RADIO

by us devised and the application for United States Patent therefore filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on March 09, 2009 assigned Application Number 12/400,595, including, without limitation, all provisional patent applications, including Provisional Application Number 61/076,512 filed on June 27, 2008, and all original and reissue patents granted thereof (in the United States and any foreign country), and all divisions, and continuations thereof, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent, and all foreign rights to said invention, and covenant that I/we have full right to do so, and agree that I/we will communicate to said corporation or its representatives all facts known to une/us respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible

ir

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at Los Gatos, California this	ay of MAY , 2009.
	Dum
	Bominic Gerard Farmer
Done at San Diego, California this	() day of, 2009.
	Jie Wu
Done at San Jose, California this	day of, 2009.
	Lalitaprasad V. Daita
Done at Del Mar, California this	day of, 2009.
	Douglas Neal Rowtich
Done at Wayne, Pennsylvania this	day of, 2009.
	Wystf Thomas Riley

Page 2 of 2

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that I/We,

 Dominic Gerard Farmer, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 21111 Gist Road Los Gatos, CA 95033; and

2. Jie Wu, a citizen of China, having a place of residence at 3775 Torry View Court San Diego, CA 92130, USA; and

3. Lalitaprasad V. Daita, a citizen of India, having a place of residence at 1919 Bright Willow Circle San Jose, CA 95131, USA; and

4. Douglas Neal Rowtich, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 2009 De Mayo Road Del Mar, CA 92014, USA; and

5. Wyatt Thomas Riley, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 1544 Salomon Lane Wayne, PA 19087 USA;

have sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents do sell, assign, transfer and set over unto QUALCOMM Incorporated, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5775 Morehouse Drive, San Diego, California 92121-1714, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to a certain invention relating to **METHODS**

AND APPARATUSES FOR USE WITH MODE-SWITCHABLE NAVIGATION RADIO by us devised and the application for United States Patent therefore filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on March 09, 2009 assigned Application Number 12/400,595, including, without limitation, all provisional patent applications, including Provisional Application Number 61/076,512 filed on June 27, 2008, and all original and reissue patents granted thereof (in the United States and any foreign country), and all divisions, and continuations thereof, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent, and all foreign rights to said invention, and covenant that I/we have full right to do so, and agree that I/we will communicate to said corporation or its representatives all facts known to me/us respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at Los Gatos, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Dominic Gerard Farmer

Done at San Diego, California this <u>13</u> day of <u>March</u>, 2009.

je Cl-

Jie Wu

Done at San Jose, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Lalitaprasad V. Daita

Done at Del Mar, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Douglas Neal Rowtich

Done at Wayne, Pennsylvania this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Wyatt Thomas Riley

Page 2 of 2

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, he it known that J/We,

 Dominic Gerard Farmer, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 21111 Gist Road Los Gatos, CA 95033; and

2. Jie Wu, a citizen of China, having a place of residence at 3775 Torry View Court San. Diego, CA 92130, USA; and

 Lalitaprasad V. Daita, a citizen of India, having a place of residence at 1919 Bright Willow Circle San Jose, CA 95131, USA; and

4. Douglas Neal Rowtich, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 2009 De Mayo Road Del Mar, CA 92014, USA; and

5. Wyatt Thomas Riley, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 1544 Salomon Lane Wayne, PA 19087 USA;

have sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents do soll, assign, transfer and set over unto QUALCOMM Incorporated, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5775 Morehouse Drive, San Diego, California 92121-1714, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to a cortain invention relating to **METHODS AND APPARATUSES FOR USE WITH MODE-SWITCHABLE NAVIGATION RADIO** by us devised and the application for United States Patent therefore filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on **March 09**, 2009 assigned Application Number 12/400,595, including, without limitation, all provisional patent applications, including Provisional

Application Number 61/076,512 filed on June 27, 2008, and all original and reissue patents granted thereof (in the United States and any foreign country), and all divisions, and continuations thereof, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent, and all foreign rights to said invention, and covenant that I/we have full right to do so, and agree that I/we will communicate to said corporation or its representatives all facts known to me/us respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible

to aid said corporation, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at Los Gatos, California this day of , 2009.

Dominic Gerard Farmer

Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Jie Wu

Done at San Jose, California this 19 day of March , 2009.

D.V.L. hand

Lalitaprasad V. Daita

Done at Del Mar, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Douglas Neal Rowtich

19th day of March , 2009. Done at Wayne, Pennsylvania this

West Those Rec.

Wyatt Thomas Riley

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 022666 FRAME: 0863------

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that I/We,

1. Dominic Gerard Farmer, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 21111 Gist Road Los Gatos, CA 95033; and

2. Jie Wu, a citizen of China, having a place of residence at 3775 Torry View Court San Diego, CA 92130, USA; and

3. Lalitaprasad V. Daita, a citizen of India, having a place of residence at 1919 Bright Willow Circle San Jose, CA 95131, USA; and

Douglas Neal Rowtich, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 2009
 De Mayo Road Del Mar, CA 92014, USA; and

5. Wyatt Thomas Riley, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 1544 Salomon Lane Wayne, PA 19087 USA;

have sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents do sell, assign, transfer and set over unto QUALCOMM Incorporated, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5775 Morehouse Drive, San Diego, California 92121-1714, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to a certain invention relating to **METHODS AND APPARATUSES FOR USE WITH MODE-SWITCHABLE NAVIGATION RADIO** by us devised and the application for United States Patent therefore filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on **March 09, 2009** assigned Application Number **12/400,595**, including, without limitation, all provisional patent applications, including Provisional Application Number **61/076,512** filed on **June 27, 2008**, and all original and reissue patents granted thereof (in the United States and any foreign country), and all divisions, and continuations thereof, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent, and all foreign rights to said invention, and covenant that I/we have full right to do so, and agree that I/we will communicate to said corporation or its representatives all facts known to me/us respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible

Page 1 of 2

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at Los Gatos, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Dominic Gerard Farmer

Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Jie Wu

Done at San Jose, California this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Lalitaprasad V. Daita

Done at Del Mar, California this $\frac{10^{12}}{10^{12}}$ day of $\frac{10^{12}}{10^{12}}$, 2009.

<u>____</u>

Douglas Neal Rowtich

Done at Wayne, Pennsylvania this _____ day of _____, 2009.

Wyatt Thomas Riley

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 022666 FRAME: 0865

RECORDED: 05/11/2009